



Kilitch Drugs (India) Ltd.

15th February, 2023

To,
The Manager - Corporate Relationship Dept.
BSE Limited
P. J. Towers, Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

To,
The Manager - Corporate Compliance
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, Plot No.C-1,
G Block, BKC, Bandra (E),
Mumbai 400 051

Scrip Code: BSE - 524500

Scrip Code: NSE - KILITCH

Sub: Newspaper Publication pertaining to financial results of the Company

Dear Sir,


Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper publication pertaining to the extract of the financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022. The said extract of the financial results was published on Marathi and English edition on 15th February, 2023.

Request you to kindly take this on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **Kilitch Drugs (India) Limited**


Mukund Mehta
Managing Director



Corporate office : 37/39, Ujagar Industrial Estate, W. T. Patil Marg, Deonar, Mumbai - 400 088. • Tel.: +91-22-6121 4100 • Fax : +91-22-6703 1658

Registered Office & Manufacturing unit : C-301/2, M.I.D.C., T.T.C. Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400 705. Maharashtra.

• CIN: L24239MH1992PLC066718 • Tel.: +91-22-2767 0322 / 2768 0913 • Fax : +91-22-2768 0912 • E-mail : info@kilitch.com • Website : www.kilitch.com

PUBLIC NOTICE
(Without Prejudice)
Notice is hereby given that our client/s intending to purchase flat from (1) SUSHAMA SACHIN PATIL and (2) SACHIN SUDHAKAR PATIL who is the co-owner of Flat No. 2004 on 20th Floor admeasuring 136.03 square meters Rera carpet area along with Deck area admeasuring 9.37 square meters Rera carpet area along with the exclusive right to use and occupy 2 (Two) car parking spaces in Building known as "Twenty Five South Tower A" situated at Hindustan Mill Compound, Pali Wadi, Vee Savarkar Road, Prabhadevi, Mumbai-400025 and the said building is constructed on Final Plot No.1211 of TPS IV of Mahim-Division (hereinafter referred as the "Said Premises") and the Said Premises is free from all encumbrances, charge, disputes, claims, lien or mortgage of any nature whatsoever save and except mortgage with Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited.
All persons having any claim/s or right in respect of the aforesaid premises or any part thereof by way of inheritance, share sale, mortgage, lease, lien, license, gift, possession, exchange, charge, liens, maintenance, easement, Court Order/s or encumbrance whatsoever or otherwise are hereby called upon to intimate to the undersigned in writing of such claim with original certified copies of all supporting documents within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice, failing which the claims, if any of such persons shall be treated as willfully abandoned, waived and not binding on our clients.
Date: 15.02.2023
Place: Mumbai
Sd/-
MR. RAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV
M.A., I.L.M.
Advocate, High Court,
C/o. Girish P. Jain & Co.
101-102, Peace Haven, N. M. Kale
Marg, Off. Gokhale Road (South)
Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400 028

Public Notice
Notice is hereby given that M/s. SORRISO DEVELOPERS LLP (the "Owner/Promoter") are the owner of and / or seized and possessed off and / or otherwise well and sufficiently entitled to the under mentioned Commercial Premises.
The Owner/Promoter have agreed to sell, transfer and assign the under mentioned Commercial Premises and all the rights, title, interests, benefits, shares etc. in respect thereof to my clients.
Any person/entity having any claim/objection in respect of the under mentioned Commercial Premises or any portion or part thereof including claim / objection as and by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, gift, lien, trust, lease, possession, inheritance, easement, license or otherwise howsoever are hereby required to make the same known in writing along with certified true copy of supporting documents to the undersigned at the address mentioned below within 11 days from the publication hereof, otherwise, the same, if any, will be considered as waived and the transaction between the Owner / Promoter and my client/s in respect of the under mentioned Commercial Premises shall be completed.
The Schedule of Property:
Unit no. 903 on the 9th floor in Wing A of the building known as 81 CREST standing, lying and being on Plot of land bearing C.T.S. No. G/317 and G/318 of Village - Bandra, Taluka - Andheri situated at Linking Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400054 in the Registration district of Mumbai Suburban District, Mumbai.
Dated this 15th day of February, 2023
Sd/-
(Kunal S. Jain)
Advocate, High Court
Plot no. 569, Nina Vihar C.H.S.L.
Unit no. 5, 1st Floor, 5th Road,
Khar (West), Mumbai - 400 052
M: 9892990294.

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that DATTENDU CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED, having its address at B-Datta Apartment, Ramkrishna Mission Marg & 15th Road corner, Khar (West), Mumbai - 400052 (the "Society") have granted to our clients the development rights in respect of the land described in detail in the First Schedule below (the "Land").
The Society has represented that (i) It is the owner & title-holder of the Land, and that its title thereto is clear and marketable and free from all encumbrances, (ii) that the Society's building named "B-Datta Apartment" standing on the Land (the "Old Building"), has a total of thirty-two residential flats owned by the members of the Society, and that the title to the Old Building is clear and marketable and free from all encumbrances.
Any person having any claim against the Society and/or over or to the Land and/or the Old Building and/or to the flats therein by way of sale, exchange, co-ownership, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, inheritance, possession, occupation, lease, lien, tenancy, license, maintenance, right of way, development rights, contract, easement or otherwise howsoever are required to notify the same in writing along with supporting documents to the undersigned at our office at 502/503, 5th floor, "B" Wing, 36 Turner Road, above Fab India, Bandra (West), Mumbai 400 050, as well as scanned copies of the same to florian@preceptlegal.in and staff@preceptlegal.in within 14 days from the date hereof, failing which claims or objections, if any, shall be considered as waived / abandoned, and our clients shall proceed with the redevelopment of the Land.
SCHEDULE
Freehold plot of land bearing (1) CTS No. E/195B admeasuring 765.1 square meters, and (2) CTS No. E/195C (a portion of which falls within Final Plot No. 6 (part) of TPS Bandra VII), admeasuring 723.2 square meters, admeasuring in the aggregate 1488.3 square meters (as recorded in the Property Register Cards thereof), with the building named "B-Datta Apartment" standing thereon comprising of 32 flats, located at the Junction of Ramkrishna Mission Marg & 15th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052 and bounded as follows:-
On or towards the North - by Ramkrishna Mission Marg;
On or towards the South - by property bearing CTS No. E/196/A, (being part of Final Plot No. 6 of TPS VI, Bandra);
On or towards the East - by 15th Road;
On or towards the West - by property bearing CTS No. 194 and CTS No.195/A.
Dated this 15th day of February, 2023.
For M/s. Precept Legal,
Advocates
Florian D'Souza,
Partner

BIOFIL CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
CIN: L24233MP1985PLC002709
Regd. Office : 11/12, Sector-E, Sanwer Road Industrial Area, Indore-452015 (M.P.)
Tel.: 0731-2426718, 2723016-17 | Email: bcplcompliance@gmail.com | Website: www.biofilgroup.net

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER/NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022
(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Amount in Lakhs (Except Earnings per share)		
		Quarter ended 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 Months in Previous Year 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Year to date 30-12-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income / Revenue From Operations (Net)	151.81	169.87	1648.36
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.37	44.04	47.01
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	13.37	44.04	47.01
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.01	34.04	35.18
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1627.38	1627.38	1627.38
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: (in Rs.)	0.06	0.21	0.22
	Diluted: (in Rs.)	0.06	0.21	0.22

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended December 31, 2022 is available on the website of the Company i.e. www.biofilgroup.net and on Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
For Biofil Chemicals and Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Ramesh Shah
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN : 00028819)

SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LIMITED
Regd. Office : 62, Floor - 2nd, 217, Parekh Mahal, Lady Jamshedji Road, Shivaji Park, Mahim, Mumbai-400 016
Email - investor@sinnarbidi.com, Website - www.sinnarbidi.com, Ph. 0253-2594231, Fax-0253-2595698
CIN-L16002MH1974PLC017734

Extract of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022
Rs : In Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended	
		31.12.22	31.12.21	31.12.22	31.12.21
1	Total income from operations	171.54	135.61	531.76	171.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (before Extraordinary items)	1.35	3.99	24.75	1.35
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.35	3.99	24.75	1.35
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	1.61	3.34	19.55	1.61
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period & Other Comprehensive Income	1.64	3.37	19.61	1.64
6	Equity Share Capital	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)	0.41	0.84	4.90	0.41
	(a) Basic	0.41	0.84	4.90	0.41
	(b) Diluted	0.41	0.84	4.90	0.41

FOR SINNAR BIDI UDYOG LTD.
RAMDAS JADHAV
(Whole Time Director and CFO)
DIN : 09545256
Place : Nashik
Date : 14th February 2023

SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD.
EXPORTERS & IMPORTERS (GOVERNMENT OF INDIA RECOGNISED TRADING HOUSE)
Regd Office: 301-A, Aarus Chambers, S.S. Amrutwar Lane, Near Mahindra Tower, Worli, Mumbai-13
CIN - L51909MH2005PLC155785

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and period ended December 31, 2022
(As per the format under Annexure XI of the SEBI Circular No. CIR/CPD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015)
(Rs. in Lacs) excluding Earning per Share

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended			Quarter Ended		
	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22
Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	76,736.60	60,339.77	194,122.31	81,258.17	66,491.79	217,185.96
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	674.86	546.51	1,563.64	708.66	602.33	1,833.15
Total Comprehensive Income	681.35	544.96	1,579.87	715.15	600.78	1,849.38
Weighted Average Equity Share Capital (FV of Re.1 per share)	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59	2,345.59
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)						
(a) Basic	0.29	0.23	0.67	0.30	0.26	0.79
(b) Diluted	0.29	0.23	0.67	0.30	0.26	0.79
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)						
(a) Basic	0.29	0.23	0.67	0.30	0.26	0.79
(b) Diluted	0.29	0.23	0.67	0.30	0.26	0.79

Notes to the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and period year ended December 31, 2022:
1. The above Unaudited standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter and Period ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Auditors have issued an unqualified Audit opinion on these results.
2. The Financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
3. Group business activity falls within a single primary business segment i.e. trading in agro products, hence no separate information is disclosed.
4. Previous Years figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period classification and grouping.
For SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD
Sd/-
Saurabh Malhotra
Managing Director
(DIN: 00214500)
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 14, 2023

KESAR ENTERPRISES LTD.
Regd. Office: Oriental House, 7, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai 400 020. India.
Website: http://www.kesarindia.com
Phone: (+91-22) 22042396 / 22851738 • Fax: (+91-22) 22876162
CIN: L24116MH1933PLC001996

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2022	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2022	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	14,672.45	35,646.15	11,934.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	(2,385.41)	(5,855.15)	(831.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(2,385.41)	(5,855.15)	(831.37)
4	Other Comprehensive Income for the period	166.86	73.45	10.34
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,218.55)	(5,781.70)	(821.03)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- Per Share)	1,007.97	1,007.97	1,007.97
7	Earning Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) (Not Annualised)			
	(a) Basic (in Rs.)	(23.67)	(58.09)	(8.25)
	(b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(23.67)	(58.09)	(8.25)

Note :
1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February 2023 and reviewed by Statutory Auditor.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.kesarindia.com
For KESAR ENTERPRISES LTD
Sd/-
H R KILCHAND
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00294835
Place : - Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2023

TIME TECHNOPLAST LTD.
Bringing Polymers to Life
CIN: L27203DD1989PLC003240
Regd. Office: 101, 1st Floor, Centre Point, Somnath, Dabholi, Near Dahanu, Dahanu and Nagar Haveli, Dahanu and Diu (U.T.) 386 210
Corp. Office: 58, Coprao Avenue, Sakinaka, Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 072 Website: www.timeplast.com; Email: investors@timeplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	56,394	53,444	157,247	203,149	112,861	94,197
2	Net Profit for the period after tax	2,939	2,901	7,029	9,920	6,125	15,547
3	Total Comprehensive Income	2,939	2,901	7,029	9,956	6,205	15,952
4	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261	2,261
5	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	152,488	-	204,660
6	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 1 each)						
a	Basic	1.30	1.28	3.11	4.38	2.71	6.87
b	Diluted	1.30	1.28	3.10	4.37	2.70	6.85
7	Net Worth excluding Revaluation reserve	159,537	151,670	159,537	154,749	220,552	220,922
8	Outstanding Debt	69,495	73,847	69,495	72,801	80,167	82,537
9	Debt Equity Ratio	0.44	0.49	0.44	0.47	0.36	0.40
10	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.55	1.79	1.70	1.70	2.08	1.96
11	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.87	5.84	5.28	5.38	6.00	5.66

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine Months Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.timeplast.com
For TIME TECHNOPLAST LIMITED
Sd/-
Bharat Kumar Vagaria
Managing Director (DIN: 00183629)
Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th February 2023

CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LIMITED
CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089759
Registered Office : F-29, MIDC, Murbad, Thane 421401, Maharashtra.
Telephone : 02524-222905, Email ID : shareinvestor@centennialindia.com, Website : www.centennialindia.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Unaudited)	31/03/2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	1315.37	1309.14	1237.25	3973.75	3267.63	4447.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36.34	40.47	34.77	116.70	78.92	107.45
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	36.34	40.47	34.77	116.70	78.92	107.45
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.86	29.61	23.47	87.33	59.05	62.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	27.86	29.61	23.47	87.33	59.05	62.71
6	Equity Share Capital	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83	364.83
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year	-	-	-	-	-	2477.39
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic	0.76	0.81	0.64	2.39	1.62	1.72
	(b) Diluted	0.76	0.81	0.64	2.39	1.62	1.72

Notes:
1) The above Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 14, 2023.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The detailed results are available on Company website www.centennialindia.com and BSE Ltd. website : www.bseindia.com.
for CENTENIAL SURGICAL SUTURE LTD.
Sd/-
Vijay MAJREKAR
Managing Director - DIN : 00804808
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra
Date : February 14, 2023

KILITCH DRUGS (INDIA) LIMITED
Registered office: Office No: C 301/2, MIDC TTC Industrial Area, Pawane Village, Thane -400705, Maharashtra, India.
Tel No: 022-61214100 | Email: info@kilitch.com | Website: www.kilitch.com | CIN: L24239MH1992PLC066718 (Rs. In Lakhs)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Three Months Ended 31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Three Months Ended 31-03-2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	2850.34	2242.85	3056.36	7450.08	7312.91	10515.98
2	Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items)	467.35	326.19	379.36	1211.02	961.93	1392.82
3	Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	467.35	326.19	379.36	1211.02	961.93	1392.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	392.99	364.49	276.78	1058.94	750.45	1052.77
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (after tax)	433.47	507.13	228.50	1021.92	985.89	1250.92
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	1558.23	1558.23	1558.23	1558.23	1558.23	1558.23
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) is shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	16244.89
8	Earnings per share						
	(a) Basic	2.53	2.34	1.77	6.80	4.82	6.76
	(b) Diluted	2.53	2.34	1.77	6.80	4.82	6.76

Notes:
1 The above unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th February, 2023
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results is available BSE website www.bseindia.com and NSE website www.nseindia.com.
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Mukund Mehta
Managing Director
Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th February, 2023

Arshiya Arshiya Limited
CIN : L93000MH1981PLC024747
Registered Office : 205 & 206 (Part), 2nd Floor, Ceejay House, Shiv Sagar Estate, F-Block, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai-400 018
Phone No. 022 42305500 # Email id : info@arshyalimited.com # Website : www.arshyalimited.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	1,259.36	797.27	1,393.35	3,590.23	4,932.00	7,012.

